Exhibit A

Renewal of Maintenance of 28 ponds

Additional Ponds - Country Walk
Country Walk

Saddle Run

Total

Additional Ponds - Lost Mountain Lakes

Lost Mountain Lakes

Coolwood

Stonewater

Lost Lakes 1

Lost Lakes 2

Additional Large Trees - Coolwood Cove
Additional Large Trees - 2700 Lost Lakes Drive
Total

Additional Ponds- Dogwood

Total Additional Ponds (Up to)

Fencing - Spring Tide Lane

$2,500
$2,000
$4,500

$2,000
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$3,834
$3,334
$14,568

$21,634

$31,500

$40,702

$14,750



